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Manufactured and Sold by The B. L. Bryan Company, Columbia, S. O. '
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LICENSE
NUMBER

9621* .

10025

10291*

10&95

10659

113^3

11316

10561

... 111*30

11136

11231

11201

10930

11901

11832

12007

12092

12315

11600

.12037- - -

1.150.9 _ .

12237

11892

12219

121*91* .

13555

1311*1

13277

13588

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN I NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Fulks

Fulmer

Fulmer

Fulmer

Fulmer

Fur tick?.

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

.Ella . .. .. -
Columbia, S.C.

Corrlne
Lexington. S.C.

Ret a Mae
Swansea^ ^.C.

Juanita

Blythewood, S.O.

Annie . .

Prnspfirn ty,S. C.

Margaret L.
West Columbia, £

Lunette
Swansea, S.C.

Furtick | Catherine
West Columbia, £

Funderburg j Martha
Batesburg, S .C ,

Duller 1 -Eosa Lee
Columbia. S.C.

.Fuller . 1 Beatrice
Columbia, S.C.

Fulmore

•^'ulmer

Fulmer

Mamie

Columbia, S.C.

Pelion, 3 .C.

.Louise

Columbia . S. C.

Furtick , Deanna
1 Swansea, S.C.

Fulmer Catherine
Cayce, S.C.

Fulmer Marjorie Mae

West Columbia, S
Futrelle Floye

Guyton, Ga.

Fulmer Virginia
Leesville, S.C.

Fulmer

.Funderburke.

Fulmer

Lucj?e.tia
Swansea, S.C.

. Marie,..

Camden, S.C.

Edith

Kinsrds, S.C.

Fulmer ! Keith
Columbia. S.C.

Fullmon Mollie Miller
Lexington, S.C.

fulmer

Fulcher

Fulmer

Funderburg

Mary Ellen
Chapin. °. C.

Barbara

Summerville, S. C

-Elizabeth
Lexington. S. C-
I1 he res a

Columbia. S. C.

Fulmer Christine .

Columbia. S. r.'

13930--' Fulmer Sara

. Ailren. S. C.

15168 Furchgott Jane
Florence. S.C.

SURNAME
(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Watts

Mimms _. . . . ._. ...

Bodie

Hutchison

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

J.^U

Columbia, S.C.

.Wilbart. ....
Lexington. S.C.

Thomas 0. .
Pelion, S.C.

"illiam A.

Columbia. S .C.

Shealy. . . . . j Edgar
LfiX-i no-ton. K . C .

Snell
.C .

Reynolds

B.r own

.C.

Turner

Allen S...
"West Cola., S.C.

T. F. .
Swansea, S .C ,

Abron

West Columbia. SC

H.W.

Batesburg, S .C.

Knightmer John Wesley
°olumbia. S.C.

McClain . i J. A. .
Columbia, S.C.

Miller Luther

Columbia. S.C.

Craft Walter D.
-

Lexington, S.C.

.Key

Howard

McDowell

Pennington

.C.

Watkins

Arthur . _ _ .
Denver, Col.

Lester
Swansea, S.C.

W. M.

Cayce, S.C.

Roderick C.

Cayce. S.C.
W. A.

Dawson. Ga.
'

Caughman Robert Hoy
Leesville. S.C.

Mixon

Campbell

Stack

Philip .
W_. .Columbia, S.C.

Lee A. , Jr. . . .
Camdf in , S.C.

Wade Hampton
Columbia. S .C.
T ^K&lX - i-"' 1 v." -P.-

Columbia. S.C.

Smith

^ostain

Stack. _ _ _..

. Menus .... . .. .

O1 Bryan

Summerlin

Brown

-oott

James. Monroe.
Lexington, S.C.

Addison, Jr. .

Chap-in, S _ C .

William F,
Moncks Corner. SC
Harry M.

Age ol
Man

Age of
Woman

*?

60
21

21

27
23

27

-27
21

. 22

18

23
16

21

IB

k'
50

23
19

65

39

36
21

3-9

-32-
2J|,

37
18

29
20

26

3k
K
22
22

22

19

.19.
18

20
I B

2k

2 k -
22

27
18
21

19
21

W. Columbia, S. fi . ?f)

Louis G.

Onl nmhtfl _ S . r. ,*

Fred W.

Columbia, ST C..

Charles E.

.John A. ..
Charlotte, TC.C.

29
1 27

23
21

28
18

23
20

White
C

Colored

W--

c

w. .

w.

w

w

w

c

' W

c

w

c

w

w .

c

w

w

w..

w .

w

. _ ¥ . .

w .

w...

w.

w.. .

w

w

w

w

w

V

1. Date Application Filed
2. Date License Issued

Month

Oct

i-'eb

Jan

Way

Aug

Day

20

20

2k.

Vear

19^6

1937

1938

1 .

-

H

i

Apr 1

Apr 22

-i
Jul 8

' i
Sep 18

Oct

Oct

1939

1939

1939

1
1939

1939

1939

11* 1939

19 1939

Feb 1

Apr

Jun

Jun

16

21

19JO

191*0

19UO

2k 191*0

. . i...
Sep 7

Sep

Sep

Oct

Oct

23

19)

19UO

_19kQ_

12 19kO

Hi

Oct 15

- Dec

Feb

*'eb

.
21

19UO

.
19UO

j
1 19k 1

•m 19lil

Jun

Nov

Mar

0 19U1

1

28 19U1

13 l^ij.1

7 19U2

I - •
Apr 25 191*2

1. Date of Marriage
2. Date of Return

Month

.Oct.

Feb.

Jan

May

A us

Feb

Mar

Day Year

2l+_ 19-36-

20..

20

1937

1938

1933

6 _ 1938

25.

9

1939

1939

~pr 1 1939

Apr) 22) 1939.

..Jul

.Sep

Cct

a-

18

Ik

Oct 19

1939

.19.39

1939

1939

Feb j l 19U.O

Apr 16 19UO

Jun 1 21 19l|0

Jun

Sep

28119UO

7 I-19UO

Sep 1 29) 19UO

Sep

Ocb

28 19l|0

12

OctilU

Oct., 15

Oec

*eb

. -f'eb.

21

1

15-

19^0

19i|0

191+0

19U1

OS1H

Jun 3 19U.1

,ov

Dec

28

13

Mar |7

191*1

191H

191*2

Apr 25J19U2.

BV WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLACE OF MARRIAGE

..Leslie G,--Moyer..

Lexington, S.C,
Sara H. Boozer
H.P F for S .C.
Lexington, S. C._

Sara R. Boozer
N.P. for S.C.
Lexington -^ *"• •
iiara R. Boozer
N.P. for S.C.
Lexington, S.C.

Rev.L.L.Swjgert

Lexington, S.C.

Rev. John M, Young!

West Columbia, S.C

Sara R. Boozer
H. P, Tor S .C .
Lexington, S.C.

Sara R. Boozer

Sara R. Boozer
p.p. for S .C. pLexington, S.C.

Sara R. Boozer
N . F f for S.C.

Sara R. Boozer
N.P. for S.C.
T.fixi np tnn S .O-

Ssra R. Boozer

Lex3.ngto.-i, °S .C.

^axx-x E. H. Ksrtin

Swansea , ^ . C .

Sara R. Boozer
H.P. for S.C. r .Lexington, S.C

Sara R. Boozer
H.P f for S.C.
Lexinp-ton. S.C.

Sara R. Boozer
f.P. for S .C. pLexington^ S. C.

Rev. A. E. Fulmer
West Columbia, S.C

Sara R. Boozer
N . P r for S.C.

Rev. H.B.Watson
Leesville, S.C.

Sara R. Boozer
S P for S C -A •? 4= * y i '

Sara R. Boozer
N.P. for S.C.
Lexi nptnn. S _ H _

Sara R. Boozer
N.P, for S.C.
Lexington, b .C .

Sera R. Boozer
N.P. for S.C.PLexington. S.O.

Sara R. Boozer
K.P, for S.C., ,
Lexingtonf S.O-

Rev. Paul M. Counts

""hite Rock, S. n.

. Sara R. Boozer
N. ?. for S C.
Lexi ngton, o. n.

Rev.. L. L. Swygert
-Lexington, S, c.

Rev. J. L. Hiers
-L-exington, S. c.

Rev. Edgar Z. ^encf
Little Mountain, S.

Sara R. Boozer
N. P. for S. C.
Lfix-i ngt nn j S, C.

Sara R. Boozer
p. P. for S, C.
T.ftin ngt.nn, S - P..
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Mother1 s consent

Esther Furtick
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